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199803270001
08931

03/27/1998
11:30:59 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199803270001
08961

03/27/1998
11:31:04 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199803270001
08971

03/27/1998
11:31:06 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199403160000
85181

199804070001
22841

04/07/1998
09:09:15 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
SERVICE INC

199703040000
65931

199804160001
36901

04/16/1998
01:08:06 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712230004
16731

199805040001
60671

05/04/1998
12:20:10 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES NEWTON,
THOMAS JR

199805050001
62821

05/05/1998
01:33:35 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199804300001
56441

04/30/1998
12:29:49 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRICE, JOHN
P

199407200002
28731

199805080001
69371

05/08/1998
11:39:24 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
DAVIS HUNT
JR

199308180002
46991

199805080001
69931

05/08/1998
12:55:32 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
DAVID T

199301040000
01191

199805110001
71451

05/11/1998
10:54:54 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CORDELL,
ROSEMARY B

9 78 Lot#:19 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78

199805280001
94891

05/28/1998
11:11:11 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RODRIGUEZ,
RICHARD E

199806010001
99571

06/01/1998
11:24:38 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
JAMES D

199806010001
99591

06/01/1998
11:24:41 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PURDY,
JAMES M

199806080002
11361

06/08/1998
01:33:50 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308100002
35981

199806080002
11371

06/08/1998
01:33:52 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199806020002
01061

06/02/1998
09:23:48 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES REACH, JOHN
J III

199806180002
27451

06/18/1998
12:57:01 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CALAMAS,
NICHOLAS J

199312090003
94151



199807070002
54851

07/07/1998
12:15:13 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOK,
NANCY L

7 62 Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:62

199807130002
63641

07/13/1998
10:44:46 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTINSON,
GEORGE
WILLIAM

11 23 Lot#:74
Book:11 Pg:23

199807060002
50891

07/06/1998
09:30:10 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN, W
JACK

199308230002
52871

199807140002
66231

07/14/1998
11:07:03 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROOK,
NANCY L

199807160002
69521

07/16/1998
09:17:03 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CICOTTI,
WILLIAM F

199807160002
69711

07/16/1998
09:47:19 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROTAR, ALICE
W

199602120000
44591

199807170002
71741

07/17/1998
10:07:02 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES REAVES,
JAMES
MICHAEL

199807210002
76121

07/21/1998
10:04:39 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRECKENRID
GE, JAMES
DALE

199211090002
62601

199807270002
83121

07/27/1998
08:40:15 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PENNINGTON,
TROY D

199303030000
59351

199807290002
88311

07/29/1998
11:41:23 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCMEANS,
ERNEST J JR

199807290002
88341

07/29/1998
11:48:18 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS,
PAUL S

199405040001
44691

199808170003
17841

08/17/1998
10:23:23 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITH,
SHELTON H


