	S	earch Crite	eria Filter	s Applied:	Name= G	E CAPIT/	<u>AL MORT</u>	<u>GAGE SE</u>	<u>RVICES I</u>	NC;	1
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803270001 08931	03/27/1998 11:30:59 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99803270001 08961	03/27/1998 11:31:04 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99803270001 8971	03/27/1998 11:31:06 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199403160000 85181	
199804070001 22841	04/07/1998 09:09:15 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC SERVICE INC					199703040000 65931	
199804160001 36901	04/16/1998 01:08:06 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199712230004 16731	
199805040001 50671	05/04/1998 12:20:10 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWTON, THOMAS JR						
199805050001 52821	05/05/1998 01:33:35 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
199804300001 56441	04/30/1998 12:29:49 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRICE, JOHN P					199407200002 28731	
199805080001 69371	05/08/1998 11:39:24 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, DAVIS HUNT JR					199308180002 46991	
199805080001 69931	05/08/1998 12:55:32 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, DAVID T					199301040000 01191	
199805110001 71451	05/11/1998 10:54:54 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORDELL, ROSEMARY B			9	78		Lot#:19 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78
199805280001 94891	05/28/1998 11:11:11 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD E						
199806010001 99571	06/01/1998 11:24:38 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, JAMES D						
199806010001 99591	06/01/1998 11:24:41 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PURDY, JAMES M						
99806080002 1361	06/08/1998 01:33:50 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199308100002 35981	
99806080002 1371	06/08/1998 01:33:52 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
99806020002)1061	06/02/1998 09:23:48 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REACH, JOHN J III						
99806180002 27451	06/18/1998 12:57:01 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALAMAS, NICHOLAS J					199312090003 94151	

199807070002 54851	07/07/1998 12:15:13 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOK, NANCY L		7	62		Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:62
199807130002 63641	07/13/1998 10:44:46 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATTINSON, GEORGE WILLIAM		11	23		Lot#:74 Book:11 Pg:23
199807060002 50891	07/06/1998 09:30:10 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, W JACK				199308230002 52871	
199807140002 66231	07/14/1998 11:07:03 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOK, NANCY L					
199807160002 69521	07/16/1998 09:17:03 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CICOTTI, WILLIAM F					
199807160002 69711	07/16/1998 09:47:19 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROTAR, ALICE W				199602120000 44591	
199807170002 71741	07/17/1998 10:07:02 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REAVES, JAMES MICHAEL					
199807210002 76121	07/21/1998 10:04:39 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRECKENRID GE, JAMES DALE				199211090002 62601	
199807270002 83121	07/27/1998 08:40:15 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, TROY D				199303030000 59351	
199807290002 88311	07/29/1998 11:41:23 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMEANS, ERNEST J JR					
199807290002 88341	07/29/1998 11:48:18 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS, PAUL S	 			199405040001 44691	
199808170003 17841	08/17/1998 10:23:23 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFITH, SHELTON H					